SUNSE

RA@ O L IC A F E

BEVERAGE LIST



CHAMPAGNE 125ml

NV Taittinger Brut Réserve

SPARKLING WINE 125ml

NV Prosecco, Montelliana

WHITE WINE 150ml

2012 Le Due Torri Pinot Grigio

2017 Overstone Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE WINE 150ml

2015 Soleillades Rosé Aop Coteaux D’Aix-En

NV Cappo Rosé

RED WINE 150ml

2015 Stonefish Shiraz

2016 Overstone Pinot Noir

SWEET/PORT WINE 60ml

2011 Fontanafredda Moncucco, Moscato D'Asti

NV Niepoort Ruby Dum

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)

Reims, France

Treviso, Italy

Friuli, Italy

Marlborough, New Zealand

Provence, France

La Mancha, Spain

Margaret River, Australia

Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Piedmont, Italy

Portugal

LA 75 IS 10% e 55 2% J2 12%T GST (i iffe i it S i 55 F5d)

$38

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$14

$9



FRUIT COLADAS

White Rum, Malibu Rum, Coconut Puree, Fresh Pineapple Juice

MARGARITA FROZEN
Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Juice & Touch of Simple Syrup

PASSION COSMO
Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Local Passion Fruit Pulp, Lemon Juice & Simple Syrup

MOJITO

White Rum, Fresh Lime Cubes, Sugar & Island Grown Mint Leaves

FROZEN FRUIT DAIQUIRI
White Rum, Triple Sec & Lemon Juice

All these cocktails can be prepared with the following flavors
e Strawberry

e Raspberry

e Mango

e Peach

¢ Passion Fruit

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)

LA 75 IS 10% e 55 2% J2 12%T GST (i iffe i it S i 55 F5d)



THE SOUND OF THE HERON

Famous Italian Vermouth Bianco, Martini Bianco, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Caster

Sugar and Finished with a Secret Ingredient

BERRY CAIPRISMA

White Rum, Raspberry or Strawberry Liquor, Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Lime Wedge,
Simple Syrup and Crushed Ice, Topped Up with Soda Water

JACK'S SUMMER

Jack Daniels, Amaretto, Raspberry Purée, Cranberry Juice, Touch of Lime Juice

and Simple Syrup

MALDIVIAN SUMMER PUNCH

Vodka, Southern Comfort, Fresh Local Passion Fruit, Mango Juice, Dash of Lime Juice,

Simple Syrup and Sparkling Wine

360 DEGREES

Bourbon Whiskey, Vanilla Galliano, Fresh Passion Fruit Pulp, Pineapple Juice,

Dash of Bitters and Simple Syrup

APEROL PUNCH
Aperol, Angostura Bitters, Sparkling Wine, Fresh Fruit Cubes and Sparkling Water

All these cocktails can be prepared in single or double measures

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

$24

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)

LA 75 IS 10% e 55 2% J2 12%T GST (i iffe i it S i 55 F5d)



MANGO BELLINI $25

PASSION FRUIT BELLINI $25
STRAWBERRY BELLINI $25
COCONUT BELLINI $25
PEACH BELLINI $25
HUGO $25
VIRGIN MOJITO $14

Fresh Lime, Sugar and Island Grown Mint Leaves

VIRGIN COLADA $14

Coconut Purée, Fresh Pineapple Juice

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DA b 75 IUSc 109 Mk 55 2 J2 12%T G ST (i iife 7 i 2 ik 45 i)



Pimm’s $7

Martini Rosso $7
Martini Dry $7
Martini Bianco $7
Campari $9
Aperol $7
Ricard $7
Johnnie Walker Red Label $10
Johnnie Walker Black Label $13
Dimple 15 Years $16
Dewars White Label $13
Chivas Regal 12 Years $16
Jack Daniel’s $9
Jim Beam $9
Maker’s Mark $9
Jameson $10

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DL AN 75 IUSc 10% R 55 2 J2 12%T G ST (e Ui i it 22 e 45 Ft)



Canadian Club

Singleton 12 Years Old
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Highland Harvest 12 Years
Bowmore 18 Years Old

The Macallan 18 Years Old Fine Oak

Danzka

Smirnoff Twist Citrus
Absolute Blue
Absolute Kurant
Absolute Mandarin
Grey Goose

U'luvka

Finlandia

Long Drink Surcharge
Long Drink Surcharge Red Bull

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DA b 75 IUSc 109 Mk 55 2 J2 12%T G ST (i iife 7 i 2 ik 45 i)

$10

$16
$17

$31
$13
$29
$44

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$16
$23
$9

$4.50
$6.50



Cachaca 51

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Gold

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Havana Club 7 Years

Beefeater London Dry
Tanqueray Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks Gin
Gordon’s

Sipsmith

Patron Reposado

Patron Afejo

Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado
Pepe Lopez Gold

Pepe Lopez Silver

$9

$11
$11
$11
$11
$13

$13
$13
$14
$15
$13
$16

$16
$21
$16
$9
$9

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)

LA 75 IS 10% e 55 2% J2 12%T GST (i iffe i it S i 55 F5d)



Remy Martin Grand VS Cru $13

Remy Martin VSOP $15
Hennessy VSOP $26
Davidoff Classic $13
Hennessy XO $61
Remy Martin XO $61
Armagnac Castarede 10 Years VSOP $13
Chabot Superior Armagnac $21
Lecompte 5 Years Old $16

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DA b 75 IUSc 109 Mk 55 2 J2 12%T G ST (i iife 7 i 2 ik 45 i)



Amaretto

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Kahlua

Sambuca Isolabella
Benedictine DOM
Malibu Coconut
Southern Comfort
Midori Melon
Archers Peach Schnapps
Jagermeister
Galliano

Grand Marnier

$9
$9
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$9
$10
$11
$9

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)

LA 75 IS 10% e 55 2% J2 12%T GST (i iffe i it S i 55 F5d)



Tiger
Carlsberg
Heineken
Corona
Asahi
Becks
Erdinger

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Fanta
Sprite
Tonic
Ginger Beer

Soda

Red Bull

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)

Singapore
Denmark
Holland
Mexico
Japan
Germany

Germany

LA 75 IS 10% e 55 2% J2 12%T GST (i iffe i it S i 55 F5d)

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$14

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$11



Strawberry
Passion Fruit
Coconut
Banana
Mango

Peach

Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Banana

Coconut

Orange
Pineapple
Apple
Watermelon
Papaya
Mango

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)

LA 75 IS 10% e 55 2% J2 12%T GST (i iffe i it S i 55 F5d)



Evian, Still 750ml
Perrier, Sparkling 330ml
San Pellegrino, Sparkling 750ml

Tea

Earl Grey, Ginger, Chamomile, Vanilla, Breakfast

Americano

Espresso
Decaffeinated Coffee
Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

Hot Chocolate
Double Espresso

Iced Tea

All prices are subject to 10% service charge & 12% TGST (Tourism Goods & Services Tax)
DA AN A% 75 NS  LO% IR 55 B J2 12%T GST (it ' 7 it S R 45 i)

$12
$9
$12

$8

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
$10
$11



