

#### WINE BY THE GLASS

#### CHAMPAGNE 125ml

NV	Taittinger Brut Réserve	Reims, France	\$38
SPARKLIN	G WINE 125ml		
NV	Prosecco, Montelliana	Treviso, Italy	\$16
WHITE W	INE 150ml		
2012	Le Due Torri Pinot Grigio	Friuli, Italy	\$16
2017	Overstone Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, New Zealand	\$16
ROSÉ WIN	IE 150ml		
2015	Soleillades Rosé Aop Coteaux D'Aix-En	Provence, France	\$16
NV	Cappo Rosé	La Mancha, Spain	\$16
RED WINE	E 150ml		
2015	Stonefish Shiraz	Margaret River, Australia	\$16
2016	Overstone Pinot Noir	Hawke's Bay, New Zealand	\$16

#### SWEET/PORT WINE 60ml

2011	Fontanafredda Moncucco, Moscato D'Asti	Piedmont, Italy	\$14
NV	Niepoort Ruby Dum	Portugal	\$9

#### TWISTED CLASSICS

FRUIT COLADAS	\$24
White Rum, Malibu Rum, Coconut Puree, Fresh Pineapple Juice	
MAD CADITA TO OTTAL	40.4
MARGARITA FROZEN	\$24
Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Juice & Touch of Simple Syrup	
PASSION COSMO	\$24
	\$24
Vodka, Triple Sec, Fresh Local Passion Fruit Pulp, Lemon Juice & Simple Syrup	
MOJITO	\$24
White Rum, Fresh Lime Cubes, Sugar & Island Grown Mint Leaves	•
FROZEN FRUIT DAIQUIRI	\$24
White Rum, Triple Sec & Lemon Juice	

All these cocktails can be prepared with the following flavors

- Strawberry
- Raspberry
- Mango
- Peach
- Passion Fruit

#### LONG DRINKS & CHILLOUTS

THE SOUND OF THE HERON	\$24
Famous Italian Vermouth Bianco, Martini Bianco, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Caster	
Sugar and Finished with a Secret Ingredient	
BERRY CAIPRISMA	\$24
White Rum, Raspberry or Strawberry Liquor, Fresh Strawberry, Fresh Lime Wedge,	
Simple Syrup and Crushed Ice, Topped Up with Soda Water	
JACK'S SUMMER	\$24
Jack Daniels, Amaretto, Raspberry Purée, Cranberry Juice, Touch of Lime Juice	
and Simple Syrup	
MAI DIVIAN CHMMED DHNCH	<b>ታጋ</b> 4
MALDIVIAN SUMMER PUNCH	\$24
Vodka, Southern Comfort, Fresh Local Passion Fruit, Mango Juice, Dash of Lime Juice, Simple Syrup and Sparkling Wine	
Simple Syrup and Sparking wine	
360 DEGREES	\$24
Bourbon Whiskey, Vanilla Galliano, Fresh Passion Fruit Pulp, Pineapple Juice,	<b>+ -</b> -
Dash of Bitters and Simple Syrup	
APEROL PUNCH	\$24
Aperol, Angostura Bitters, Sparkling Wine, Fresh Fruit Cubes and Sparkling Water	

All these cocktails can be prepared in single or double measures

## "BUBBLY US" & SPARKLING COCKTAILS

MANGO BELLINI	\$25
PASSION FRUIT BELLINI	\$25
STRAWBERRY BELLINI	\$25
COCONUT BELLINI	\$25
PEACH BELLINI	\$25
HUGO	\$25
VIRGIN	
VIRGIN MOJITO Fresh Lime, Sugar and Island Grown Mint Leaves	\$14
VIRGIN COLADA	\$14

# **APÉRITIFS**

Pimm's	\$7
Martini Rosso	\$7
Martini Dry	\$7
Martini Bianco	\$7
Campari	\$9
Aperol	\$7
Ricard	\$7
SCOTCH WHISKY	
Johnnie Walker Red Label	\$10
Johnnie Walker Black Label	\$13
Dimple 15 Years	\$16
Dewars White Label	\$13
Chivas Regal 12 Years	\$16
AMERICAN WHISKY	
Jack Daniel's	\$9
Jim Beam	\$9
Maker's Mark	\$9

#### **IRISH WHISKEY**

Jameson \$10

#### **CANADIAN WHISKY**

Canadian Club	\$10
MALT WHISKY	
Singleton 12 Years Old	\$16
Glenmorangie Original	\$17
Glenmorangie 18 Years	\$31
Highland Harvest 12 Years	\$13
Bowmore 18 Years Old	\$29
The Macallan 18 Years Old Fine Oak	\$44
VODKA	
Danzka	\$9
Smirnoff Twist Citrus	\$9
Absolute Blue	\$9
Absolute Kurant	\$9
Absolute Mandarin	\$9
Grey Goose	\$16
U'luvka	\$23
Finlandia	\$9
Long Drink Surcharge Red Bull	\$4.50 \$6.50
Long Dinik Juicharge Neu Dun	φ0.50

#### **RUM**

Cachaca 51	\$9
Bacardi Carta Blanca	\$11
Bacardi Gold	\$11
Captain Morgan Dark	\$11
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	\$11
Havana Club 7 Years	\$13
GIN	
Beefeater London Dry	\$13
Tanqueray Gin	\$13
Bombay Sapphire	\$14
Hendricks Gin	\$15
Gordon's	\$13
Sipsmith	\$16
TEQUILA	
Patrón Reposado	\$16
Patrón Añejo	\$21
Jose Cuervo 1800 Reposado	\$16
Pepe Lopez Gold	\$9
Pepe Lopez Silver	\$9

## **COGNAC**

Remy Martin Grand VS Cru	\$13
Remy Martin VSOP	\$15
Hennessy VSOP	\$26
Davidoff Classic	\$13
Hennessy XO	\$61
Remy Martin XO	\$61
ARMAGNAC Armagnac Castarede 10 Years VSOP	\$13
Chabot Superior Armagnac	\$21
CALVADOS	
Lecompte 5 Years Old	\$16

# LIQUEURS

Amaretto	\$9
Bailey's Irish Cream	\$9
Kahlua	\$8
Sambuca Isolabella	\$8
Benedictine DOM	\$8
Malibu Coconut	\$8
Southern Comfort	\$8
Midori Melon	\$8
Archers Peach Schnapps	\$9
Jägermeister	\$10
Galliano	\$11
Grand Marnier	\$9

#### BEER BOTTLES

Tiger	Singapore	\$12
Carlsberg	Denmark	\$12
Heineken	Holland	\$12
Corona	Mexico	\$12
Asahi	Japan	\$12
Becks	Germany	\$12
Erdinger	Germany	\$14
SOFT DRINKS		

Coca Cola	\$9.50
Diet Coke	\$9.50
Fanta	\$9.50
Sprite	\$9.50
Tonic	\$9.50
Ginger Beer	\$9.50
Soda	\$9.50

#### **ENERGY DRINKS**

Red Bull \$11

## **SMOOTHIES**

Strawberry	\$15
Passion Fruit	\$15
Coconut	\$15
Banana	\$15
Mango	\$15
Peach	\$15
MILK SHAKE	
Vanilla	\$15
Strawberry	\$15
Chocolate	\$15
Banana	\$15
Coconut	\$15
FRESH JUICES	
Orange	\$13
Pineapple	\$13
Apple	\$13
Watermelon	\$13
Papaya	\$13
Mango	\$13

#### STILL & SPARKLING WATER

Evian, Still 750ml	\$12
Perrier, Sparkling 330ml	\$9
San Pellegrino, Sparkling 750ml	\$12
TEA & COFFEE	
Tea	\$8
Earl Grey, Ginger, Chamomile, Vanilla, Breakfast	ΨΟ
Americano	\$8
Espresso	\$8
Decaffeinated Coffee	\$8
Cappuccino	\$8
Caffe Latte	\$8
Hot Chocolate	\$8
Double Espresso	\$10
Iced Tea	\$11